
Anjuman-i-Islam`s 

AKBAR PEERBHOY COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS 

DEGREE EXAMINTAION NOTICE 

SEAT NOs – SEMESTER 4 ATKT – Dec. 2020 Examination 

STUDENT`s  NAME STUDENT`s ID SEAT NO. 
. MOHAMMED SALMAN SHAUKAT HUSSAIN 1238711 14001 

ANSARI ABDUL SALAM ABDUL AZIZ 1240177 14002 

ANSARI HUSN E ARA KALEEM 1239032 14003 

ANSARI MOHAMMED DANISH MOHD IMTIYAZ 1754089 14004 

ANSARI MOHAMMED ZAID MOHAMMED SALIM 1241768 14005 

ANSARI MOHD RAYYAN NOORUDDIN 1239036 14006 

ANSARI MOHSIN MANSOOR 1239020 14007 

ANSARI RAMEEZ RAFIQUE 1240283 14008 

ANSARI UZAIR ABDUL RASHID 1240152 14009 

ANSARI WAQAR MOHD ZAFAR 1241315 14010 

ANSARI ZISHAN AKHTAR JAVED AKHTAR 1240109 14011 

CHAUDHARY MOHSIN ANIS 2144629 14012 

CHAURASIA ANKIT RAMESH 1240103 14013 

CHOUDHARY ALTAMASH TUFAIL 1238111 14014 

DUDUKE MAAZ NISAR 1238578 14015 

FARIDI SHAHID AHMED RIZWAN 1237057 14016 

KAMIL ZUBAIR AHMED ATIQUR REHMAN 1238931 14017 

KHAN ABDUL MOEN ABDUL KAYUM 1240692 14018 

KHAN MINAAL FEROZ 1241161 14019 

KHAN UMER MOHAMMED ASHRAF 1238474 14020 

LANJEKAR CHINMAY NIVRUTTI 1238519 14021 

MANSURI IRSHAD ALI SAYYED ALI 1241556 14022 

NA ARFIYA MOHA AKRAM 1240100 14023 

NA MD FARHAN MD FAIZAN 1240760 14024 

NADKAR RAZIL RAFIQ 1239059 14025 

PATNI BILAL SIDDIQUE 1240443 14026 

QURESHI GUFRAN MOHAMMED ABRAR 1239384 14027 

QURESHI MOHD JAMIL MOHD SALIM 1241061 14028 

SAYED GULAM MUSTAFA AMJAD ALI 1239350 14029 

SAYED MOHAMMED SAIF NASIMUDDIN 1240725 14030 

SHAIKH ADIL HASHIM 1240224 14031 

SHAIKH AMANATULLAH ZULFIQAR 1685498 14032 

SHAIKH DANISHALAM MANSOORALI 1239453 14033 

SHAIKH HASEEB ALI HASHMAT ALI 1239275 14034 

SHAIKH HASNAIN ALI SHAHID 1241222 14035 

SHAIKH KAMIL HUSAIN MOHAMMED ANWER 1238621 14036 

SHAIKH MAAZ MOHD NOOR AHMED 1238586 14037 

SHAIKH MOHAMMED HUSAIN AHMEDALI 1241810 14038 

SHAIKH MOHAMMED HUZAIFA IRFAN 1238495 14039 

SHAIKH MOHD AQDAS MOHD NASIR 1236717 14040 

SHAIKH MUKAIF MUSHTAQUE 1241741 14041 

SHAIKH NAYAAB INAYATULLA 1239954 14042 

SHAIKH REHAN IZHARUL HASAN 1240289 14043 

SHAIKH WAHID TALIB 1241417 14044 



SEAT NOs – SEMESTER 2 ATKT – Dec. 2020 Examination 

STUDENT`s  NAME STUDENT`s ID SEAT NO. 

- MOHAMMED IBRAHIM MOHD QASIM 1240697 12001 

. RAIYAN AKBAR MD AKBAR ALI 1975319 12002 

ANSARI ABDUL MOBIN ABDUL RASHID 1683133 12003 

ANSARI AFROZ HABIBULLAH 1240688 12004 

ANSARI MOHAMMAD BAASIT ANVAR 1238250 12005 

ANSARI MOHAMMED SHAHNAWAZ MOHAMMED ASLAM 1240614 12006 

ANSARI MOHD AMAAN ASHFAQ AHMED 1756791 12007 

ANSARI MOHD HARIS MOHD ASIF 1240740 12008 

ANSARI MOHD OWAIS MOHAMMED ALI 1240684 12009 

ANSARI NAZREALAM SHAMIM 1240141 12010 

ANSARI RIZWAN MOHD JAFFER 1238624 12011 

ANSARI UZAIR ABDUL RASHID 1240152 12012 

CHAVAN HRITIK RAJENDRA 1238609 12013 

DHUKKA MOHAMMED  YUNUS 1237647 12014 

DODIA SIDDHESH CHETAN 1543001 12015 

FARIDI SHAHID AHMED RIZWAN 1237057 12016 

JAMI HAMZA NASIM 1237649 12017 

KAZI MOHD ADNAN ABDUL GAFOOR 1240904 12018 

KHAN ABDUL MOEN ABDUL KAYUM 1240692 12019 

KHAN AJMAL ILYAS 1818515 12020 

KHAN FAISAL FAROOQ 1240630 12021 

KHAN FAIZAN MOHDHASHIM 1238538 12022 

KHAN IRFAN USMAN 1241239 12023 

KHAN MINAAL FEROZ 1241161 12024 

KHAN MOHAMMED SAAD NIZAMUDDIN 1941403 12025 

KHAN MOHD KAMRAN MOHD SAYEED 1240978 12026 

KHAN MOHD RIYYAN IRFAN 1240810 12027 

KHAN MOHD UMAIR YUSUF 1239813 12028 

KHAN RISHAD AFZI RUSTAM PARVEZ 1556836 12029 

KHAN SAHIL PARVEZ 1557103 12030 

KHAN UMAIR ALI ZULFIQAR 1240591 12031 

KHAN ZESHAN SHABBIR  1596987 12032 

MALEK SALMANMIYA IRFANMIYA 1241520 12033 

MANIYAR IRFAN KURSHID 1241057 12034 

MANSOORI FAISAL MOHAMMED YUSUF 1239026 12035 

MANSOORI MOHAMMED HASNAIN ALI ABBAS 1557131 12036 

MAYE AFRAZ NOORUDDIN 1240866 12037 

MO USMAN MOAZZAM ALI 1240811 12038 

NA ABUZER GULAM MOHD 1240925 12039 

NA SIRAJ AHMED SAEED AHMED 1241333 12040 

PATEL ANAS AMIR HASAN 1241492 12041 

PATEL MOHAMMED AMAN WAHID 1870254 12042 

PATEL MUNTAKIM SHAHAJAMAN 1241078 12043 

POONAWALA MOHAMMED FARHAN FARID 1240318 12044 

QURESHI MOHAMMED FARDEEN FAHIM 1240589 12045 

QURESHI MOHAMMED NAWAZ MOHAMMED MUSHTAQ 1626294 12046 

QURESHI MOHAMMED SABIR MOHAMMED SHAKIL 1859542 12047 

QURESHI MOHD SHAHNAWAZ MOHD USMAN 1237554 12048 



QURESHI SHAYBAZ ABDUL RASID 1241232 12049 

QURESHI YUBAIS MOHDN CHAND 1240952 12050 

SHAIKH AALAM DEEN MOHAMMED 1240651 12051 

SHAIKH ABBAS MOHAMMED ALI 1241079 12052 

SHAIKH ABDUL RAHMAN  MOHAMMED SAYYED 1818715 12053 

SHAIKH ABDUL RAHMAN AFSAR AHMAD 1237567 12054 

SHAIKH ABDUL REHMAN MOHD USMAN BABU 1932785 12055 

SHAIKH ABDUL REHMAN SALIM 1543451 12056 

SHAIKH ABUHUJAIFA ABDUL 1241515 12057 

SHAIKH HASNAIN ALI SHAHID 1241222 12058 

SHAIKH ISTIYAK ABDUL WAHID 1743435 12059 

SHAIKH MD RASHID MUKHTAR ALAM 1543064 12060 

SHAIKH MISBA BANO SAJID HUSSAIN 1693365 12061 

SHAIKH MOHAMMED ANAS ABDUL RASHID 1581440 12062 

SHAIKH MOHAMMED AQUIB MUKHTAR 1240877 12063 

SHAIKH MOHAMMED ARSHAN IFTEKHAR AHAMED 1240846 12064 

SHAIKH MOHAMMED FAIZAN RASHIDUDDIN 1844441 12065 

SHAIKH  MOHAMMED SALMAN FAIZ  MOHAMMED SOHEL 1744807 12066 

SHAIKH MOHD AADIL RAFIQUE 1238640 12067 

SHAIKH MOHD AFFAN MOHD SAYEED 1241806 12068 

SHAIKH MOHD AQDAS MOHD NASIR 1236717 12069 

SHAIKH MOHD FARAZ MOHD YUSUF 1237439 12070 

SHAIKH MOHD IMRAN MOHD VAKIL 1237188 12071 

SHAIKH MOHMMAD OVES FEROZ 1744150 12072 

SHAIKH MOHYUDDIN SIKANDER 1240844 12073 

SHAIKH MUHAMMADUL KARIM SHAMSUL HODA 1595538 12074 

SHAIKH MUKAIF MUSHTAQUE 1238952 12075 

SHAIKH OWAIS ISMAIL 1238097 12076 

SHAIKH ROSHNI SANJAY 1241246 12077 

SHAIKH YASIR AHSAN  KARIMI GULAB 1237078 12078 

TIRMIZI NIYAZ AHMED MOHAMMED HUSAIN 1239388 12079 

 

SEAT NOs – SEMESTER 1 ATKT – Dec. 2020 Examination 

STUDENT`s  NAME STUDENT`s ID SEAT NO. 

- MOHAMMED IBRAHIM MOHD QASIM 1240697 11001 

. RAIYAN AKBAR MD AKBAR ALI 1975319 11002 

AGA SHAMS TABREZ SALIM 1238971 11003 

ANSARI ABDUL MOBIN ABDUL RASHID 1683133 11004 

ANSARI AFROZ HABIBULLAH 1240688 11005 

ANSARI MD HASAN RAZA 1556877 11006 

ANSARI MD IRFAN AHMED 1821355 11007 

ANSARI MOHAMMAD BAASIT ANVAR 1238250 11008 

ANSARI MOHD AMAAN ASHFAQ AHMED 1756791 11009 

ANSARI MOHD ANAS NADEEM 1543000 11010 

ANSARI MOHD HARIS MOHD ASIF 1240740 11011 

ANSARI MOHD MOHSEEN NIYAZ 1237498 11012 

ANSARI MOHD OWAIS MOHAMMED ALI 1240684 11013 

CHAURASIYA RAVI SUBHASH 1238565 11014 

DODIA SIDDHESH CHETAN 1543001 11015 



KAMIL ZUBAIR AHMED ATIQUR REHMAN 1238931 11016 

KAZI MOHD ADNAN ABDUL GAFOOR 1240904 11017 

KHAN AJMAL ILYAS 1818515 11018 

KHAN AZHARUDDIN KAMRUDDIN 1240585 11019 

KHAN FAIZAN MOHDHASHIM 1238538 11020 

KHAN HANZALA SHAMSHAD 1984673 11021 

KHAN IRFAN USMAN 1241239 11022 

KHAN MOHD AHMED TABREZ KHAN 1558834 11023 

KHAN MOHD KAMRAN MOHD SAYEED 1240978 11024 

KHAN UMAIR ALI ZULFIQAR 1240591 11025 

KHAN ZESHAN SHABBIR  1596987 11026 

MANSOORI AHMED RAZA ABDUL SATTAR 1556625 11027 

MANSOORI MOHAMMED HASNAIN ALI ABBAS 1557131 11028 

MO USMAN MOAZZAM ALI 1240811 11029 

MUJAWAR RAFIQUE AHMED KAMALUDDIN 1241628 11030 

MULIK SHUBHAM SAYAJI 1241426 11031 

MUTWALLI SHABINA ZAKIRHUSAIN 1842261 11032 

PATEL HAMZA NASIMULGANI 1701679 11033 

PATEL MOHAMMED AMAN WAHID 1870254 11034 

QURESHI MOHAMMED FARDEEN FAHIM 1240589 11035 

QURESHI MOHAMMED NAWAZ MOHAMMED MUSHTAQ 1626294 11036 

QURESHI MOHAMMED SABIR MOHAMMED SHAKIL 1859542 11037 

QURESHI SHAYBAZ ABDUL RASID 1241232 11038 

QURESHI YUBAIS MOHDN CHAND 1240952 11039 

RAJPUT HUSAIN HANIF 1714707 11040 

SHAIKH  RUQAIYA MOHAMMED SALIM 1979892 11041 

SHAIKH ABDUL RAHMAN AFSAR AHMAD 1237567 11042 

SHAIKH ABDUL REHMAN MOHD USMAN BABU 1932785 11043 

SHAIKH ABDUL REHMAN SALIM 1543451 11044 

SHAIKH AFZAL MOHAMMED AKRAM 1683343 11045 

SHAIKH AMINA MOHD SALIM 1580924 11046 

SHAIKH ARSHAD MOHAMMED IQBAL 1241313 11047 

SHAIKH FAIZAN RAJABUDDIN 1236884 11048 

SHAIKH ISTIYAK ABDUL WAHID 1743435 11049 

SHAIKH KAMIL HUSAIN MOHAMMED ANWER 1238621 11050 

SHAIKH MD ASAD SHAMSHAD AHMED 1558969 11051 

SHAIKH MD RASHID MUKHTAR ALAM 1543064 11052 

SHAIKH MOHAMMED AQUIB MUKHTAR 1240877 11053 

SHAIKH MOHAMMED ARSHAN IFTEKHAR AHAMED 1240846 11054 

SHAIKH MOHAMMED FARHAAN MD AZGAR 1238099 11055 

SHAIKH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN ASHFAQUE 2179281 11056 

SHAIKH MOHD DANISH NASIR 1558473 11057 

SHAIKH MOHD RAZA IDREES 1878123 11058 

SHAIKH MOHD SADIK ABDUL RAUF 1919034 11059 

SHAIKH MOHMMAD OVES FEROZ 1744150 11060 

SHAIKH MUKAIF MUSHTAQUE 1238952 11061 

SHAIKH OWAIS ISMAIL 1238097 11062 

SHAIKH ROSHNI SANJAY 1241246 11063 

SHAIKH SAMEER RAZZAK 1998737 11064 

SHAIKH SHAKIR SHAKIL 1756367 11065 

SHAIKH TARANNUM ABDUR RAHEEM 1240835 11066 



SHAIKH YASIR AHSAN  KARIMI GULAB 1237078 11067 

SHEKHANI MOHAMMED AMAAN AMIN HABIB 1596631 11068 

SHINDE GANESH SANDEEP 1241334 11069 

SHIRGAONKAR AFFAN ANIS 1595456 11070 

SHIRUR MOHD SADIQUE ISMAIL 1792042 11071 

SK HASHMAT RAZA MOHD IRFAN AALAM 1743991 11072 

SYED ZAFER MEHDI MOHD ZAFAR 1917387 11073 

 

1. Hall tickets will be available through your student login id on the same link where ATKT form was filled. 

2. Hall tickets will be published on Wed. 9th Dec. 2020 after 1 pm. 

3. Some students have only submitted their ATKT forms without paying the fees, such students are 

requested to make payment of fees latest 12 noon, 9th Dec. 2020. If the payment of fees is not made 

their hall tickets will not be released and they will not be allowed to appear for the online examination. 

4. Examination will be conducted online as per scheduled time. 

5. The link will be sent on the email ids submitted to college, 10 minutes before the scheduled time. 

6. Students are requested to submit their online paper before the scheduled closure time to avoid last 

minute technical issues. 

7. For any query related to conduct on online examination students can call 96993 22718 / 78756 87086 / 

98205 95226. 

 

 

 

 

Chairman- Exam. Committee   Vice Principal    I/c Principal 
(Prof. Sameer Naik)    (Prof. Hemanth Kumar)  (Prof. Mohd. Tahir) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Anjuman-i-Islam`s 

AKBAR PEERBHOY COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS 

DEGREE EXAMINTAION NOTICE 

TIME TABLE – ATKT ONLINE EXAMINATION – Dec. 2020 

FYBCom. – Semester I 

Day Date Subject Time 
Friday 11th Dec. 2020 Commerce – 1  

 
 

9.30 am to 10.30 am 

Saturday 12th Dec. 2020 Business Economics – 1 
Monday 14th Dec. 2020 Financial Accounts – 1 
Tuesday 15th Dec. 2020 Maths & Stats 

Wednesday 16th Dec. 2020 Business Communication 
Thursday 17th Dec. 2020 E. V. S. 

Friday 18th Dec. 2020 Foundation Course -1  
 

FYBCom. – Semester II 

Day Date Subject Time 
Friday 11th Dec. 2020 Financial Accounts – 2  

 
 

11 am to 12 noon 

Saturday 12th Dec. 2020 Commerce – 2 
Monday 14th Dec. 2020 Business Economics – 2 
Tuesday 15th Dec. 2020 Business Communication 

Wednesday 16th Dec. 2020 Maths & Stats 
Thursday 17th Dec. 2020 Foundation Course – 2 

Friday 18th Dec. 2020 E. V. S. 
 

SYBCom. – Semester IV 

Day Date Subject Time 
Friday 11th Dec. 2020 Business Economics - 4  

 
 

12.30 pm to 1.30 pm 

Saturday 12th Dec. 2020 Financial Accounts – 4 
Monday 14th Dec. 2020 Commerce – 4 
Tuesday 15th Dec. 2020 Auditing 

Wednesday 16th Dec. 2020 Business Law 
Thursday 17th Dec. 2020 Foundation Course – 4 

Friday 18th Dec. 2020 Advertising /Computers 
  Notes:  

1. Examination Seat Nos. will be posted on groups and website on 8th Dec. 2020. 
2. Question paper link will be sent on email 10 minutes before the commencement of paper. 
 

Chairman- Exam. Committee   Vice Principal    I/c Principal 
(Prof. Sameer Naik)    (Prof. Hemanth Kumar)  (Prof. Mohd. Tahir) 
 

 


